
Mileage Cost

£.pp

County Hall Meeting

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Newdawn & Turning Point

FHQ - LE2 0JN - LE1 3QL - FHQ

SOG

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

The Y Event

FHQ - LE2 8PA - FHQ

Patch Walk - Charnwood

FHQ - LE11 2TN - FHQ

Home Office Serious Violence Event 

FHQ - NG7 2RD - FHQ

65.25

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

Mileage 

Rate

4.05

5.40

5.40

2.70

16.20

31.50

0.00

0.00

Tuesday 26 02/19

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

£0.00 £0.00 £65.25145145 0

CEO EXPENSES Feb-19

Tuesday 12 02/19 £4.05

£5.40

£5.40

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

9

12

12

Home to 

work

9

12

Mileage 

Total

Tuesday 19 02/19

Tuesday 26 02/19 12

36

0

0

70

6 6 £2.70

£16.20

£0.00

£0.00

£31.50

Wednesday 27 02/19 36

Thursday 28 02/19 70

£0.00

Other 

Expenses


