CEO EXPENSES		Feb-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Tuesday 12 02/19	County Hall Meeting FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	9		9	0.45	4.05				£4.05
Tuesday 19 02/19	Newdawn & Turning Point FHQ - LE2 0JN - LE1 3QL - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40
Tuesday 26 02/19	<b>SOG</b> FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40
Tuesday 26 02/19	<b>The Y Event</b> FHQ - LE2 8PA - FHQ	6		6	0.45	2.70				£2.70
Wednesday 27 02/19	Patch Walk - Charnwood FHQ - LE11 2TN - FHQ	36		36	0.45	16.20				£16.20
Thursday 28 02/19	Home Office Serious Violence Event FHQ - NG7 2RD - FHQ	70		70	0.45	31.50				£31.50
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00
		145	0	145		65.25	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£65.25